Sheridan Township - Dunn County

Property Taxes
Forest Crop
Highway Aid
Shared Revenue
Dividends/Interest
Work Individuals
Cemetery

Misc.

Totals

General
Government

Adopted 2008

$149,815
5,000
71,022
39,267
1,000
4,000

500

$272,104

Revenue Budget 2009

10 mo. 2008

$150,328
6,402
53,265
5,890
1,559

5,001

$225,440

Expenditures 2009

Adopted 2008

10 mo. 2008

Proposed 2009

$152,811
6,000
78,772
39,275
1,000
4,500

500

$283,858

Proposed 2009



Town Board
Clerk
Treasurer
Assessor
Election
Fire
Ambulance
Highways
Solid Waste
Insurance
Hall and Shed
Cemetery
Maintenance

Misc

Totals

5,000
7,500
3,250
5,000
3,500
10,000
5,000
199,000
6,306
5,000
7,500
3,500
10,000

1,548

$272,104

$123,538

5,000
7,500
3,250
5,000
2,500
10,000
3,000
210,000
7,183
5,000
10,000
3,500
10,000

1,925

$283,858



